
Academic Calendar Batch 2020-23 Sem III & IV 

Semester III Begins 16-Aug-21 Monday 

Ice breaker  29th Sept - 3rd Oct  Wednesday-Sunday 

Class Test-I 30-Sep-21 Thursday 

Lecdem -1 4th oct  Monday 

SCMC Praman 9th Oct  Saturday 

Club Activities (Any 2) 11th - 16th Oct Monday-Saturday 

Lecdem -2  23rd Oct  Saturday 

Alankar 25th - 30th Oct  Monday-Saturday 

Diwali Holidays Start 01-Nov-21 Monday 

Diwali Holidays End 06-Nov-21 Saturday 

Digital sports and Gaming  8th -14th Nov  Monday-Sunday 

Class Test-II 15-Nov-21 Monday 

Blog Competition (1) + Club activity (1) 15th -20th Nov Monday-Sunday 

Shamiana Nights/Comedy Nights  22nd- 28th Nov  Monday-Sunday 

Satrang 6th -12th Dec  Monday-Sunday 

Semester III Ends 23-Dec-21 Thursday 

Semester III Study Leave Starts 24-Dec-21 Friday 

Semester III Study Leave Ends 26-Dec-21 Sunday 

Semester III Sem End Exam Starts 27-Dec-21 Monday 

Semester III Sem End Exam Ends 08-Jan-22 Saturday 

Semester Break Starts 09-Jan-22 Sunday 

Semester Break Ends 16-Jan-22 Sunday 

Semester IV Begins 17-Jan-22 Monday 

Club Activities (Any 2) 7th -12th March 22 Monday-Saturday 

Lecdem -3 12th March 22 Saturday 

Club Activities (Any 2) 14th-19th March 22 Monday-Sunday 

Lecdem-4  9th April-22  Saturday 

Film  festival for all specialization  18th -23rd April 22 Monday-Saturday 

Shark Tank  2nd to 7th May 22 Monday-Saturday 

Semester IV Ends 18-May-22 Wednesday 

Semester IV Study Leave Starts 19-May-22 Thursday 

Semester IV Study Leave Ends 22-May-22 Sunday 

Semester IV Sem End Exam Starts 23-May-22 Monday 

Semester IV Sem End Exam Ends 04-Jun-22 Saturday 

Industry Project (II1) Starts 06-Jun-22 Monday 

Industry Project (II1) Ends 16-Jul-22 Saturday 

Semester V Begins 21-Jul-22 Thursday 

 


